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Class Fees-Education

Class Fees-Volunteer

Cookbook Sales

Cookbook Sales-Volunteer

Docent Activities

Docent Activitics-Volunteer
Education-General Income
Education-General income-Education
Docent Fundraising Income

Docent Fundraising Income-Volunteer
Grants

Grants-Education

Junior University Income

Junior University Income-Education
QOvemnight Income

Ovemnight Income-Education

Scout Guide-Education

Service Income

Service Income-Education

Service Income-Volunteer

Tcacher Resource Guide Income
Teacher Training Workshop Income
Teacher Training Workshop Income-Educati
Trip Income

Trip Income-Education

Trip Income-Volunteer

Uniform Income

Uniform Income-Volunteer

Wild Connections Lab Incomc

Wild Conncetions Lab Income-Education
Zoo Adventurcs Camp Income

Zoo Adventures Camp Income-Education

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure 2 Actual Budget Measure 2 Actual

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.0_0
$3.500.00 $291.66 $0.00 $0.00 558332 $0.00 50.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 £0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 %0.00
50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $988.00 $500.00 $0.00 $3.313.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
$16.000.00 51.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$10.000.00 $853.33 $0.00 $154.00 $1.666.66 50.00 $438.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 50.00 $0.00 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2.000.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00 $333.32 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$56.000.00 $8.500.00 $0.00 $8.002.50 $10.500.00 50.00 $10.120.00
$0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$200,000.00 $1.000.00 50.00 $0.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 $5.298.50

Page 2



3/14/2017 4:10:12PM

Zoa Boo Haunted House Income
Zoo Previcw Income

Zoo Preview Income-Volunteer
Zoo School Income

Zoo Talks Income

Zoo Talks Income-Education
Zoopeteer Income

Zoopeteer Income-Education
Zoopeteer Income-Voluntcer
Camp Scholarships-Res

Camp Scholarships-Education
Grants-Res

Grants-Education

Grants

Grants-Perm

Tour Income

Tour [ncome-Volunteer

Tot Time Income

Tot Time Income-Education
Zoomobile Income

Zoomaobiie [ncome-Education
Behind the Scencs-Education
Facility Rental-Education
Miscellancous Income-Education
Uniform-Teen Payment- Volunteer

Total Education

Food Services

Concessions Commission

Concessions Commission-Administration

Cencessions Commission

Total Food Scrviees

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure 2 Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3.600.00 $300.00 $0.00 $108.00 $600.00 $0.00 $108.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
$5,000.00 5100.00 $0.00 50.00 $175.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
$3.000.00 $249.99 $0.00 $1.00 $499.98 $0.00 $4.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7.000.00 $583.33 $0.00 $0.00 $1,166.66 $0.00 50.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.000.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4.500.00 $375.00 $0.00 $1.570.00 $750.00 $0.00 $1.982.00
$0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8.,000.00 $1.000.00 $0.00 $1.161.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,602.00
50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
$50.000.00 $4.500.00 $0.00 525042 $8.500.00 50.00 $1.068.86
$60.000.00 $3,750.00 $0.00 $1.995.00 $6.000.00 $0.00 $2.315.00
$3.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $300.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$435.600.00 $23.233.30 $0.00 $17.858.92 $39.941.60 $0.00 $31.669.36
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
$741,000.00 $66.000.00 $0.00 $36.685.75 $97.000.00 $0.00 $57.137.82
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$741,000.00 $66.000.00 50.00 $36.685.75 $97.000.00 $0.00 $57.137.82

Page 3






3114/2017 4:10:12PM Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actuai Budget Measure Z Actual

Donations-Res-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51.645.20 50.00 $0.00 $60,699.02
Donations-Education $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00
In-Kind Contributions-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
New Sca Lion Exhibit Fundraising Income- $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00
Donations-Perm $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Donations-Perm Restricted Education $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Docent Education Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pay Loader Kiddic Ride-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pay Loader Ride-Africa-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00

Total Grants/Fundraising $400,650.00 $15,054.16 $0.00 $54.732.19 $20.108.32 $0.00 $72,134.48

Group Event/Facility Rental
Facility Rental $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Facility Rental-Special Events $480,000.00 $20,000.00 50.00 $13.449.36 $25,000.00 $0.00 $24.403.15

Total Group Event/Facility Rental $480,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $13.449.36 $25.000.00 $0.00 $24.403.15

Interest Income
Interest Income $375.000.00 $15.000.00 $0.00 $9.495.92 $30.000.00 $0.00 $19253.97
[nterest Income-Administration $0.00 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Interest [ncome-Perm $2.500.00 $208.33 $0.00 (337.50) $416.66 £0.00 ($6.38)

Total Interest Income $377.500.00 $15,208.33 $0.00 $9.458.42 $30.416.66 $0.00 $19.,247.59

Investment income
Investment Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $191.660.83 $0.00 $0.00 $313.399.05
Investment Gain/Loss Unrealized $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
[nvestment Gain/Loss Realized . $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
investment Income-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Investment Gain/Loss Unrealized-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Invesrment Gain/Loss Realized-Res ‘ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Investment [ncome $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.206.29 $0.00 $0.00 $1.949.21
Investment Gain/Loss Unrealized-Perm $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00

[nvestment Gain/Loss Realized-Perm $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

Total [avestment income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $192867.12 8000  S$000  $31534826

Membership
Corporate Membership $0.00 £0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
Membership Incorne $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
Membership Income-Membezship $1,250,000.00 $163.500.00 $0.00 $117.610.00 $226.000.00 $0.00 $194.552.50

Total Membership $1.,250.000.00 $163,500.00 $0.00 $117.610.00 $226.000.00 $0.,00 $194,552.50

Special Events
Boutique Sales $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ) $0.00
Corporate Tent Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Exhibitor Beoth Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Exhibitor Booth Income-Special Events $4.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Rafflc Ticket Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Raffle Ticket Income-Special Events $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Santa Photo-Special Events $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Script Sales ' $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Script Sales-Special Events $9.000.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Auction Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Auction Incormnce-Special Events $35.000.00 20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Special Event Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00
Special Event Income-Special Events $528.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($18.00)
Sponsorships $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
Sponsorships-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sponserships-Special Events $125.000.00 $3.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.000.00 $0.00 $1.000.00
Sponsorships-Education $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ZooLights 3D Glasses Income-Special Even $4.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Special Event Income-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sponsorships-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sponsorships-Development $25.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.000.00
Sponsorships-Special Events £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Sponserships-Education $5.,000.00 $416.66 $0.00 $0.00 583332 $0.00 £0.00
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Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

Total Special Events T $736.500.00 $3.416.66 $0.00 $25.00000  $383332  $0.00  $25982.00

Stingray Exhibit
Stingray Admissions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00
Stingray Admissions-Education $313.500.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 $12,939.13 $34.500.00 $0.00 $19.680.70
Stingray Admissions-Visitor Services %0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Stingray Feeding Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00
Stingray Feeding Income-Education ' $37.500.00 $2.500.00 $0.00 $1,814.00 $3.500.00 $0.00 $2.593.00
Stingray Feeding Income-Visitor Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Stingray Exhibit $351,000.00 $27.500.00 $0.00 $14,753.13 $38,000.00 $0.00 $22.273.70

Other
Biofacts $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Elephant Painting income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 %0.00 $0.00
Enrichment Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fundraising Pins Income-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Orang Rescarch Income 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Photography Lab Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
Poster [ncome-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
Sales of Animals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00
Sales of Animals-Animals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Special Project Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Zoo Carcer Workshop Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Interfund Transfer $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
Net Assets Released from Restrictions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Enrichment Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 §535.00
Fundraising Pins Income-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
Orang Research income-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Special Project Income-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Interfund Transfer-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Net Assets Released from Restrictions-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

[nterfung Transfer-Perm $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Net Asscts Released from Restrictions-Perm
Miscelfancous Income
Miscellaneous Income-Visitor Services
Miscellaneous Income-Human Resources
Adrbrush Tattoo Income
ATM Income
ATM Income-Administration
Parking Passes
Penny Press Income
Penny Press Income-Administration
Photo Machine Income
Photo Machine Income-Administration
Photo/Vidco Income-Marketing
Zoo Book Salcs
Zoo Kcey Sales
Pay Loader Kiddie Ride
Vending Commission-Administration
Camcl Rides
Camel Rides
Total Camel Rides

Stroller/Wheelchair Rental
Straller/Wheelchair Rental Income

Total Stroller/Wheelchair Rental

Total Other

Tota! Scif-Generated Revenue

City of Fresno
City of Fresno

City of Fresno-Administration

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

February 2017
February February YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5.000.00 $416.66 $0.00 $804.00 $833.32 $0.00 $994.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1.500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $44.00 $250.00 $0.00 $110.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$14.000.00 $1,166.66 $0.00 $0.00 $2.333.32 $0.00 $379.75
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$11.000.00 3916.66 $0.00 $381.11 $1.833.32 $0.00 $893.01
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
$0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$37.500.00 $650.00 $0.00 $77.26 $900.00 $0.00 $1.288.40
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$69.000.00 $3.274.98 $0.00 $1.351.37 $6.145.96 $0.00 $4210.16
$10.198.250.00 $783.770.76 $0.00 $755.982.82 $1.156.116.52 £0.00 $1,192,796.68
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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3114/2017 4:10:12PM Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation Page 14
Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

Antivenin-Animal $7.725.00 $643.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,287.50 $0.00 $0.00

Total Animal Services $484.725.00 $40,393.73 $25,861.05 $27.692.85 $80.787.46 $44.059.77 $47,016.75

Computer/Software
Computer Maint Agrmt 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.489.18 $0.00 $0.00 $2.489.18
Computer Maint Agrmt $0.00 £0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
Computer Maint Agrmt-Marketing $4.800.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $800.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Maint Agrmt-Membership $£3.300.00 $275.00 $0.00 $0.00 $550.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Maint Agrmt-Special Events $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Maint Agrmi-Education $5.200.00 $433.32 $0.00 $0.00 $866.64 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Maint Agrmt $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Maint Agrmt-Security $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Maint Agrmt-Visitor Scrvices $11.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Maint Agrmt-Administration $8.750.00 $2.350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,600.00 $0.00 $6,829.38
Computer Maint Agrmt-Human Resource $6.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Maint Agrmi-Finance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware $3.500.00 $291.66 $0.00 £0.00 $583.32 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware-Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware-Horiticulture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware-Animal $2.000.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00 $333.32 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware-Marketing $3.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $127.80 $500.00 $0.00 $127.80
Computer Hardware-Membership ' $1.000.00 $83.33 $0.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware-Development $500.00 $41.66 50.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware-Special Events $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware-Education $3.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 £0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware-Volunteer $300.00 $66.66 £0.00 $0.00 $133.32 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware-Veterinary $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $277.03
Computer Hardware-Security $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware-Visitor Services $0.00 30.00 30.00 £0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
Computer Hardware-Administration $2.500.00 $208.33 $0.00 $0.00 $416.66 $0.00 $0.00
Computcr Hardware-Human Resources $1.300.00 $108.33 $0.00 $0.00 $216.66 $0.00 $0.00

Computer Software/Supplies $2.000.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00 $333.32 $0.00 $0.00
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Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

Compuier Software/Supplics-Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Software/Supplics-Horticulture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Software/Supplics-Animal $500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Software/Supplies-Markcting £3.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Software/Supplics-Membership $600.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 50.00
Computer Software/Supplies-Development $1.500.00 $125.00 $0.00 £0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Software/Supplics-Education $600.00 $50.00 $0.00 ($149.83) $100.00 $0.00 ($149.83)
Computer Software/Supplics $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Software/Supplics-Veterinary $1.200.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Software/Supplics-Sccurity $1.500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00
Computer Software/Supplies-Visitor Scrvi $480.00 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80.00 50.00 $0.00
Computer Software/Supplies-Administrat $500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $250.00
Computer Software/Supplics-Human Reso $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Computer/Sottwarc $68.530.00 $5.914.93 $0.00 $2,467.15 $15.729.86 $6.00 $9.823.56

Conservation
Conservation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Conservation-Animal $200,000.00 $16.666,66 $0.00 $0.00 $33.333.32 $0.00 $0.00
Censervation-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Conservation-Education $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Conservation $200.,000.00 $16.666.66 $0.00 $0.00 $33.333.32 $0.00 $0.00

Contracted Services .
Consultant Fees $4.000.00 $333.33 $0.00 $125.00 $666.66 50.00 $125.00
Consuliant Fees-Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Consultant Fees-Horticulture $10.500.00 $875.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.750.00 $0.00 $0.00
Consultant Fees-Animal $15.000.00 $1.250.00 $0.00 $500.00 $2.500.00 $0.00 $500.00
Consultant Fees-Special Events $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
Consultant Fecs-Education $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Consultant Fees-Veterinary $25.000.00 $2,083.33 $0.00 5244593 $4.166.66 $0.00 $3.147.65
Consultant Fees-Visitor Scrvices $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Consultant Fees-Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Consultant Fees

Consultant Fees-Capitai Projects
Contracted Scrvices

Contracted Services-Maintenance
Contracted Services-Horticulture
Contracted Services-Animal
Contracted Services-Marketing
Contracted Scrvices-Membership
Contracted Services-Development
Contracted Services-Special Events
Contragted Scrvices-Education
Contracted Scrvices-Volunteer
Contracted Scrvices-Veterinary
Contracted Scrvices-Sceurity
Contracted Services-Visitor Services
Contracted Services-Administration
Contracted Services-Information Technolog
Conrracted Services-Capital Projects
Contracted Services

Security Services

Security Scrvices-Maintenance
Sccuriry Services

Sceurity Services-Animal

Sceurity Scrvices-Marketing
Sceurity Services-Development
Security Services-Special Events
Sccurity Scrvices-Education
Sceurity Services-Veicrinary
Sveurity Scrvices-Security

Sceurity Services-Visitor Scrvices
Sccurity Services-Administration

Total Contracted Scrvices

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$25,000.00 $2.083.33 $0.00 $0.00 $4.166.66 $0.00 $0.00
$4.000.00 $333.33 $0.00 $0.00 $666.66 $0.00 $0.00
$46,300.00 $3.900.00 $0.00 3904.65 $7.800.00 $0.00 $1.784.52
$15.000.00 $1.250.00 $0.00 $8.3515.21 $2,500.00 $0.00 $8315.21
$22.500.00 $1.875.00 $0.00 $3.569.58 $3.750.00 $0.00 $3.569.58
$27.850.00 $2.320.83 $0.00 $294.43 $4.641.66 $0.00 $361.21
$3,000.00 $666.66 $0.00 $72.17 $1.333.32 $0.00 $72.17
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$49.,000.00 $533.33 $0.00 $905.00 $1.066.66 $0.00 $905.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107.96 $0.00 $0.00 $i51.16
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6,100.00 $508.33 $0.00 $508.09 $1.016.66 $0.00 $570.94
$325.000.00 $23.,500.00 $0.00 $23.247.16 $47.000.00 $0.00 $46.261.03
$1.500,00 $125.00 $0.00 $341.29 $250.00 $0.00 £384.49
$52.500.00 $4,375.00 $0.00 ($4.885.86) $8.750.00 $0.00 $228.28
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1.750.00 514583 $0.00 $0.00 $291.66 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1.700.00 $141.66 $0.00 $0.00 $283.32 $0.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$22.900.00 $312.49 $0.00 $0.00 $624.98 $0.00 $0.00
$2.700.00 $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1.550.00 $129.16 $0.00 $0.00 $258.32 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$9.000.00 $750.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.500.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1.350.00 $112.50 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00 $0.00 $0.00
$681.800.00 $48.079.11 $0.00 $36,450.61 $96,158.22 $0.00 $66.376.24
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Depreciation Expense
Depreciation - Misc
Depreciation Land
Depreciation Grounds
Depreciation Exhibits
Depreciation Buildings and Structures
Dcpreciation Buildings and Structures-Anim
Depreciation Buildings and Structures-Educ
Depreciation Buildings and Structures-Visi
Depreciation Furniture
Depreciation Vehicles
Depreciation Vehicles-Administration
Depreciation Zoo Equipment
Depreciation Zoo Equipment-Animal
Depreciation Zoo Equipment-Special Events
Depreciation Zoo Equipment-Education
Depreciation Zoo Equipment-Veterinary
Depreciation Zoo Equipment-Administratio
Depreciation Sea Lion Cove
Depreciation - Utilitics
Depregiation ~ African Adventure

Total Depreciation Expensc

Dues
Ducs
Dues-Maintenance
Dues-Horticulture
Ducs-Animal
Dues-Marketing,
Dues

Ducs-Development

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

February 2017
February February YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,500.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.000.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.000.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $318.00 $0.00 $0.00 $636.00
$8.703.00 $72525 $0.00 $725.00 $1.450.50 30.00 $1.450.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $583.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.166.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.,500.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,664.10 $0.00 $0.00 $31.328.20
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4.200.00 $350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $700.00 50.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
$428.153.00 $32.360.00 $0.00 $0.00 $64,720.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$441.056.00 $33.435.25 £0.00 $33,790.10 $66,870.50 $0.00 $67,580.20
$35.000.00 $2.916.66 $0.00 $0.00 $5.833.32 $0.00 $34.072.17
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$350.00 $29.16 $0.00 $0.00 $58.32 $0.00 $0.00
$600.00 $50.00 $0.00 $40.00 $100.00 $0.00 $40.00
$1.000.00 $83.33 30.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 $528.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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income Statement

February 2017
February February Fehruary YD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

Gasoline/Motor OiY/Fuel-Education $6.000.00 $500.00 $0.00 $151.31 $1.000.00 $0.00 $211.03
Gasoline/Motor Oil/Fuel-Veterinary $240.00 $20.00 $0.00 $85.34 $40.00 $0.00 $85.34
Gasoline/Motor Oil/Fucl-Visitor Services $20.00 $1.66 $0.00 $0.00 $3.32 $0.00 $0.00
Vehicle Rental $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vehicle Rental-Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vehicle Remtal-Developrnent $12,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vehicle Repair and Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vchicle Repair and Maintenance-Maintenan: $16.500.00 $1,375.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.750.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vehicle Repair and Maintenance-Horticultu $1.500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vehicle Repair and Maintenance-Animal $1.000.00 $83.33 $0.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00
Vehicle Repair and Maintcnancc;Markcting $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vehicle Repair and Maintenance-Developme 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
Vehicle Repair and Maintenance-Special Ev $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vehicle Repair and Maintenance-Education $3.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vchicle Repair and Maintenance-Veterinary $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vehicle Repair and Maintenance-Seeurity $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vchicle Repair and Maintenance-Administra $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vchiele License & Registration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vehicle License & Reaistration-Maintenanc $2.600.00 $216.66 50.00 $10.00 $433,32 $0.00 $10.00
Vehicle $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - 30.00

Total Fleet $50,560.00 $4213.31 $0.00 $866.45 $8.426.62 $0.00 $1,469.62

Food/Catering,
Food/Catering $1.500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $114.06
Food/Catering-Maintenanec $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
Food/Catering-Horticulture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Food/Catering-Animal $400.00 $33.33 $0.00 $40.17 $66.66 $0.00 $40.17
Food/Catering-Marketing $8.000.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $150.00
Food/Catering-Membership $400.00 $33.33 $0.00 $0.00 $66.66 $0.00 $0.00
Food/Catering-Development $5.000.00 $416.66 $0.00 $0.00 $833.32 $0.00 50.00
Food/Catering-Special Events $250,500.00 $18.345.83 $0.00 $691.61 $36.691.66 $0.00 $691.61

Food/Catering-Education $8.300.00 $391.66 §0.00 50.00 $583.32 $0.00 521.34
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February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
Sales Tax Expense 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Maintenance 50.00 $0.00 §0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Horticulture $0.00 $0.00 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expensc-Animal 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Marketing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Membership $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Development £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
Sales Tax Expense-Special Events $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Education $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expensc-Volunteer £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Veterinary $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Safes Tax Expensc-Security $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Visitor Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Administration 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Trip Expense $0.00 $0.00 $£0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Trip Expense-Animal $3.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Trip Expense-Education $2.500.00 $208.33 $0.00 $0.00 $416.66 $0.00 $0.00
Trip Expense-Veterinary $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materiais-Horticulture $200.00 516.66 $0.00 $0.00 $33.32 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Animal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Education S1.000.00 $83.33 $0.00 30.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Volunteer $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Veterinary $400.00 $l33.33 $0.00 50,00 $66.66 $0,00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Security $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Administration $250.00 520.83 $0.00 $0.00 341.66 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materiais-Human Resourecs $500.00 341.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 50.00
Subscriptions/Publications £0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subseriptions/Publications-Maintenance $150.00 $12.50 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0,00 $0.00
Subscriptions/Publications-Horticulture $100.00 £8.33 $0.00 $0.00 $16.66 £0.00 $0.00

Subseriptions/Publications-Animal $500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 58332 50.00 $0.00
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Subscriptions/Publications-Marketing
Subscriptions/Publications-Development
Subscriptions/Publications-Special Events

Subscriptions/Publications-Administration

Subscriptions/Publications-Human Resource

Volunteer Recognition

Volunteer Recognition-Special Events
Volunteer Recognition-Yolunteer
Director Discretionary

Dircctor Discretionary-Animal
Dircctor Discretionary-Marketing
Dircctor Dis¢retionary-Administration
Employee Relations

Employec Relations-Animal
Employee Relations-Development
Employee Relations

Employee Relations-Education
Employee Relations-Security
Employce Relations-Administration
Research

Rescarch-Animal

Recognition Expense

Recognition Expense-Marketing
Recognition Expense-Development
Recognition Expense-Special Events
Recognition Expense-Education
Recognition Expense-Volunteer
Reoognition Expense-Administration
Recognition Expense-Human Resources
Recognition Expensc-Capital Projects
Staff Recruitment Expense

Staff Recruitment Expense-Horticulture

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Income Statement

February 2017
February February
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual

$200.00 $16.66 $0.00 50.00 $33.32 $0.00 30.00
$800.00 $66.66 30.00 $0.00 $133.32 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$300.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $562.11
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 " $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$20,000.00 $1.666.66 $0.00 $0.00 $3.333.32 $0.00 50.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 30.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $0.00 50.00 50.00 $0.00
$500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2.500.00 $208.33 $0.00 $67.64 $416.66 $0.00 $67.64
$1.600.00 $20.83 $0.00 $0.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00 $333.32 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$950.00 $79.16 $0.00 $0.00 $158.32 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00
$0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure £ Actual

Staff Recruitment Expense-Veterinary $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Staff Recruitment Expensc-Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00
Recruiting $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Recruiting-Maintenance $250.00 $20.83 $0.00 $0.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00
Recruiting-Horticulture $150.00 $12.50 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00
Recruiting-Animal $2.500.00 $208.33 $0.00 $0.00 $416.66 $0.00 $0.00
Recruiting-Marketing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Reeruiting-Special Event $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Recruiting-Education £500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $£0.00
Recruiting=Veterinary $300.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 £0.00 $0.00
Recruiting-Sccurity $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Recruiting-Administration $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Recruiting-Human Resources $10,000.00 $835.33 $0.00 $459.00 $1.666.66 $0.00 $499.00
Recognition Expense 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $£0.00

Total Miseellancous Business $73,545.00 $5.920.68 $0.00 $986.62 $11.841.36 $0.00 $1,548.73

Office Supplics
Office Furniture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Offiee Furniture-Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Office Furniture-Horticulture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Office Furniture $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Office Furniture-Marketing $1.000.00 $83.33 $0.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00
Qffice Furniture-Membership $1,000.00 $83.33 $0.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 £0.00
Office Furniture-Special Events $500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $0.00
Offige Furniture-Education $1.000.00 $83.33 $0.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00
Office Furniture-Veterinary $1.800.00 $130.00 - $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00
Qffice Furnitre-Security $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Office Furniture-Administration £1.000,00 $83.33 $0.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00
Office Furniture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Office Furniture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
OfTice Fugniture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Office Supplics $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Purchases-Benches - Development
Permits

Permits-Maintenance

Permits-Animal

Permits-Veteninary
Permits-Administration

Repairs and Replacements

Repairs and Replacements-Maintenance
Repairs and Replacements-Horticulture
Repairs and Replacements-Animal
Repairs and Replacements-Marketing
Repairs and Replacements-Development
Repairs and Replacements-Special Events
Repairs and Replacements-Education
Repairs and Replacements-Veterinary
Repairs and Replacements-Security
Repairs and Replacements-Visitor Services
Repairs and Replacements-Administration
Repairs and Replacements

Structural Repairs

Structural Repairs-Education
Purchases-Benches

Repairs and Replacements-Capital Projects

Total Repairs and Replacements

Service/Bank/Credit Card Fees
Bank Fecs-Measure Z
Bank Fees-Measure Z-Administration
Bank Charges
Bank Charges-Maintenance
Bank Charges-Horticulture

Bank Charges-Animal

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1.000.00 $83.33 $0.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 50.00
$2.,000.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00 $333.32 $0.00 $150.00
$50.00 $4.16 $0.00 $0.00 $8.32 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$170,000.00 $14.166.66 $0.00 $9.390.38 $28.333.32 $0.00 $11.128.44
$2.000.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00 $333.32 $0.00 $0.00
$30.000.00 $2.500.00 $0.00 $5.571.15 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,896.65
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7.200.00 $99.59 $0.00 $0.00 5199.98 $0.00 $0.00
$3.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2.000.00 $166.66 $0.00 $620.59 $333.52 $0.00 $620.59
$1.500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $542 .87 $250.00 $0.00 $542.87
$750.00 $62.50 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2.000.00 5166.66 $0.00 $404.51 $333.32 $0.00 540491
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$337.050.00 $27.587.41 $0.00 $24.654.94 $55.174.82 $0.00 $26.868.50
$120.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 50.00
$120.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 50.00 $10.00
$27.500.00 $2.291.66 $0.00 $11.996.94 $4.585.32 $0.00 511,996.94
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.80
$0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.95
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.00
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Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YT1D
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

Bank Charges-Marketing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Bank Charges-Mcembership $78.00 $6.50 $0.00 $0.00 $13.00 $0.00 $3.95
Bank Charges-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $7.90
Bank Charges-Events $0.00 80.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00
Bank Charges-Education $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19.75
Bank Charges-Veterinary $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.80
Bank Charges-Sccurity $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . 50.00 §0.00 $7.90
Bank Charges-Visitor Services $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $3.95
Bank Charges-Administration $4.500.00 $374.85 $0.00 $395.48 $749.70 $0.00 $937.28
Bank Charges-Operations 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $395
Credit Card Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Credit Card Fecs-Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
Credit Card Fees-Animal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00
Credit Card Fees-Membership $10.000.00 $833.33 $0.00 $328.87 $1.666.66 $0.00 $1.215.70
Credit Card Fees-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Credit Card Fees-Special Events $1.250.00 $104.16 $0.00 $39.95 $208.32 $0.00 $79.90
Credit Card Fees-Education $2.000.00 $166.66 $0.00 §96.64 $333.32 $0.00 $184.53
Credit Card Fees-Veterinary $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Credit Card Fees-Visitor Scrvices $110,000.00 $4.500.00 $0.00 $4.448.77 $13.000.00 50.00 $16,337.03
Credit Card Fees-Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Credit Card Charpgebacks $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Interest Expensc $7,500.00 $625.00 $0.00 $1.500.00 $1.250.00 $0.00 $2.21095
Returned Checks From Patrons $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
Retumed Checks From Patrons-Membership $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Returned Checks From Parrons-Special Eve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Bank Charges $0.00 $0.00 _ 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00

Total Service/Bank/Credit Card Fees $163,068.00 $8.922.16 $0.00 $18.806.65 $21.844.32 $0.00 $33.134.28

Signage
Signagé $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Signage-Maintenance $2.159.00 $179.91 $0.00 $0.00 $359.82 $0.00 $0.00

Signage-Horticulture $500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 50.00 $0.00
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Signage-Marketing
Siznage-Membership
Signage-Development
Signage-Special Events
Signage-Education
Signage-Sccurity
Signage-Visitor Services
Signage-Administration
Signage-Human Resources
Signage-Capital Projects

Total Signage

Specialized Services
Misc. Specialized Services
Misc. Specialized Services-Maintenance
Misc, Specialized Services-Horticulture
Misc. Specialized Services-Animal
Misc, Specialized Services-Marketing
Misc, Speeialized Services
Misc, Specialized Services-Education
Misc. Specialized Services-Veterinary

Misc. Specialized Scrvices-Security

Misc, Specialized Services-Visitor Services

Misc. Specialized Services-Administration

Misc. Specialized Services-Information Tec

Misc. Speeialized Services-Human Resource

Mise. Specialized Services
lrrigation Construction {New)-Horticulturg
Paver Engraving-Development

Total Specialized Serviees

Staff Development

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
50.00 §0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
$15.000.00 $1.250.00 $0.00 §531.41 $2.500.00 $0.00 $531.41
$0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1.000.00 $83.33 $0.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
$1.,000.00 $83.33 $0.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$19.659.00 $1.638.23 $0.00 $531.41 $3,276.46 $0.00 $531.41
$1.,000.00 $83.33 $0.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2.500.00 $208.33 $0.00 $0.00 5416.66 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00
$800.00 $66.66 $0.00 $0.00 $133.32 $0.00 $0.00
§0.00 50.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
$7.000.00 $583.33 $0.00 $0.00 51,166.66 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1.000.00 $83.33 $0.00 $0.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00
£0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$12.000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.000.00 $0.00 $1.925.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5.000.00 $416.66 $0.00 $0.00 $833.32 $0.00 $0.00
$12.500.00 $1.041.66 $0.00 §0.00 $2,083.32 $0.00 $0.00
$41.800.00 $3.483.20 $0,00 $250.00 $6.966.60 $0.00 $2.175.00
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Staff Development-ConffTravel

Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Maintenanc
Staff Development-Conf/ Travel-Horticultar
Staff Development-Conf/ Travel-Animal
Staff Development-Cont/Travel-Marketing
Staff Development-Conff/Travel-Membershi
Staff Development-Cont/Travel-Developmer
Stafl Development-Conf/Travel-Special Ever
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Education
Staff Developmens-Conferences/Travel

Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Veterinary
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Security
Staff Development-Cont/Travel-Visitor Serv
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Admin
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Human Rest
Staff Development-Conferences/Travel-Oper
Staff Development-Training

Staff Development-Training-Maintenance
Staff Dcvclopmcnf-Training-Horticulturc:
Staff Development-Training-Animal

Stall Development-Training-Marketing
Staff Development-Tratning-Membership
Staff Development-Training-Development
Staff Development-Training-Special Events
Staff Development-Training-Education
Staff Development-Training-Volunteer
Staff Devclopment-Training-Veterinary
Staff Development-Training-Sceurity

S1aff Development-Training-Visitor Service
Staff Development-Training-Administration
Staff Development-Training-Human Resourg

Staff Development-Training-Finance

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$30.000.00 $2.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,130.00 $262.50 $0.00 $0.00 $525.00 $0.00 $0.00
$46,500.00 $3.875.00 $0.00 $3.537.60 $7.750.00 $0.00 $3,537.60
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $1.218.60 $500.00 $0.00 $1,218.60
$7.195.00 $599.58 $0.00 $50.00 $1.199.16 $0.00 $749.82
$4.000.00 $333.33 $0.00 $50.00 $666.66 $0.00 $50.00
$7.800.00 $630.00 $0.00 $100.00 $1.300.00 $0.00 $120.00
$9.500.00 $791.66 $0.00 $2.030.00 $1.58332 $0.00 $2.030.00
$500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $0.00
$12.000.00 $1.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4.000.00 $335.35 $0.00 $0.00 $666.66 $0.00 $0.00
$8,621.00 $718.41 £0.00 $1.168.60 $1.436.82 50.00 $1.868.42
$18.500.00 $1.341.66 $0.00 $309.42 $3.083.32 $0.00 $745.62
$32.000.00 $2.666.66 $0.00 $0.00 $5333.32 $0.00 $402.20
$4.500.00 $375.00 $0.00 $0.00 $750.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
$0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 50.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
30.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
$0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
Member Premiums-Membership $6,000.00 $500,00 $0.00 £0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Member Premiums-Development $5.000.00 $749.99 $0.00 $0.00 $1.499.98 $0.00 $0.00
Member Premiums-Special Events $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pest Control Supplics $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pest Control Supplies-Maintenance $100.00 $8.33 $0.00 $0.00 $16.66 $0.00 30.00
Pest Control Supplics-Horticulture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pest Congrol Supplies-Animal $300.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pest Control Supplics-Veterinary $5,200.00 $433.33 $0.00 $0.00 $866.66 $0.00 $0.00
Photo Supplics $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Photo Supplies-Visitor Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Small Tools $0.00 $0.00 $£0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$mall Tools-Maintenance $3.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500,00 $0.00 $0.00
Small Tools-Horticulture $1.200.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00
Small Tools-Animal $3.000.00 $250.00 50.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Supplics $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $246.15 $0.00 $0.00 $246.15
Supplies-Maintenance $32,500.00 $2.708.33 $0.00 $£81.36 $5.416.66 £0.00 $268.72
Supplies-Horticulure $500.00 %41.66 $0.00 $£0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $0.00
Supplics-Animal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 588.11 $0.00 $0.00 $247.74
Suppliecs-Marketing $2.500.00 $208.53 $0.00 $0.00 $416.66 $0.00 $0.00
Supplics-Membership $500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $14.32
Supplies-Developrment $9.200.00 $766.66 $0.00 $3.047.55 $1,533.32 $0.00 $4.170.44
Supplies-Special Events $2,500.00 $166.66 $0.00 $19.85 $333.32 $0.00 $19.85
Supplies-Education $15.500.00 $1.291.65 30.00 $33.20 $2.583.30 $0.00 $234.06
Supplics-Volunteer $2,500.00 $208.33 $0.00 $90.02 $416.66 $0.00 $90.02
Supplies-Veterinary $130,000.00 $10.833.33 $0.00 $5.842.94 $21.666.66 $0.00 $7.231.05
Supplies-Security $500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $0.00
Supplies-Visitor Services $4.100.00 $341.66 $0.00 $0.00 $683.32 $0.00 $0.00
Supplies-Administration $2,000.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00 $333.32 $0.00 $0.00
Supplies-Human Resources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00
Supplics-Operations $250.00 $20.83 $0.00 $0.00 $41.66 $0.00 $6.00
Water Quality Supplics-Animal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.233.61 $0.00 $0.00 $4.247.90

Total Supplics $595.025.00 $38,970.70 $0.00 $33.589.55 $73.941.40 30.00 $43.254.25
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Telephone
Telephone
Telephone-Maintenance
Telephone-Horticulture
Telephone-Animal
Telephone-Marketing
Telephonc-Membership
Telephone-Development
Telephone-Special Events
Telephone-Education
Telephone-Veterinary
Tclephone-Security
Telephone-Visitor Services
Telephone-Administration
Telephone-Human Resource
Telephone-Operations

Total Telephone

Uniforms
Uniforms
Uniforms-Maintenance
Uniforms-Horticulture
Uniforms-Animal
Uniforms-Marketing
Uniforms-Membership
Uniforms-Development
Uniforms-Special Events
Uniforms-Education
Uniforms-Volunteer
Uniforms-Veterinary

Uniforms-Security

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure 2 Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

$38.000.00 $3.166.66 $0.00 $5.256.05 $6,333.32 $0.00 $5.923.03
$750.00 $62.50 $0.00 $50.00 $125.00 $0.00 $50.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $275.27 $300.00 $0.00 $449.85
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00
$300.00 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00
$1.200.00 $100.00 $0.00 32500 $200.00 $0.00 $50.00
$900.00 $75.00 $0.00 $76.11 $150.00 $0.00 §101.11
$1.500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $50.30 $250.00 $0.00 $100.30
$900.00 $75.00 $0.00 §75.00 $150.00 $0.00 $150.00
$800.00 $66.66 $0.00 $76.11 $133.32 $0.00 $101.11
$1.500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $126.50 $250.00 $0.00 $151.50
$2.100.00 $175.00 $0.00 $75.00 $350.00 $0.00 $150,00
$300.00 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $50.00 $0,00 $50.00
$300.00 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00
$31,550.00 $4.295.82 $0.00 $6,185.34 $8.591.64 $0.00 $7.426.90
§$7.500.00 $625.00 $0.00 $9.469.08 $1,250.00 $0.00 $5.495.68
$2,500.00 3208.33 $0.00 $0.00 $416.66 $0.00 $0.00
$1,200.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00
$15,000.00 $1.250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.500.00 $0.00 $0.00
$200.00 $16.66 $0.00 $0.00 $33.32 $0.00 $29.25
$250.00 $20.83 $0.00 $0.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00
30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.66 $0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 $0.00
$3.000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4.,000.00 $333.33 $0.00 {$25.00) $666.66 $0.00 ($25.00)
$1.200.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1.700.00 $141.66 $0.00 $0.00 $283.32 $0.00 $0.00
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Income Statement

February 2017
February February February YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure 2 Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
Miscellaneous-Veterinary $4.000.00 $333.33 $0.00 $0.00 $666.66 $0.00 $68.90
Miscellaneous-Security $500.00 $41.66 £0.00 $0.00 $83.32 $0.00 50.00
Misccllancous-Visitor Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Miscellancous-Administration $2.000.00 $166.66 $0.00 $0.00 $333.32 $0.00 $46.16
Miscellancous-Human Resources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00
Miscellaneous-Capital Projects $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
Retail {inventory related)
Cash Qver and Short 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Cost of Merchandise Sold $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Discounts and Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Inventory Change-Gift Shop 30.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
Loss on Disposal of Asset $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Purghases-Merchandise $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Retail (inventory related) 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.0C $0.00
Total Other $25.575.00 $1.374.96 $0.00 $1.619.00 $2,749.92 $0.00 $1,733.07
Total Other Expenses $5,810,701.00 $440.215.17 $85,136.15 $392.386.43 $883,030.34 $111.329.47 $583,134.16
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $14,528,442.00 $1.115,980.93 $362,540.57 §992.527.53 $2,032.430.95 $664.378.95 51,813.138.20
Expaunsion/Ixenoperating Exp.
Expansion/Nonoperating Exp.
Planning $0.00 50.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Planning-Animal £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Planning-Capital Project $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
City Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Misc capital cxpenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
EIR (non MZ) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
EIR (non MZ)-Capiral Projects $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Projects-Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Projests-Horticulture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Page 2
General Ledger Report
February 2017
Date Trans. Journal Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
1-5014-00
Account:  1-5014-00 (Bank Fees-Mcasure Z)
2/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $0.00
272872017 Account Net Change $0.00
2/2812017 Account Ending Balance $0.00
1-5080-02
Account:  1-5080-03 (Benefits-Animal)
2172017 Account Beginning Balance $35,854.62
2172017 11119-1 Journal Entry To reclassify VSP §775.16
2/112017 111211 Journal Entry To reclassify Ameritas $2.646.76
2/1/2017 11126-1 Journal Entry To reclassify UnitedHealtheare of CA $26,879.44
2/1/2017 11193-1 Journal Entry To reclassify Sun Life $710.37
Account Subtorals $31.011.73 $0.00
272872017 Account Net Change $31,0 73 4
2/28/2017 Account Ending Balance $66,800.25
1-5080-10
Account:  1-5080-10 (Bencefits-Veterinary)
2112017 Account Beginning Balance §5.524.20
2/1/2017 111194 Journal Entry To reclassify VSP $110.14
2172017 111214 Journal Entry To reclassify Ameritas $382.84
2112007 111264 Journal Entry To reclassify UnitcdHealtheare of CA $3.940.65
212017 11193-6 Journal Entry To reclassify Sun Life $90.57
Account Subtotals $4.524.20 $0.00
2/28/2017 Account Net Change $4,524.20
2/28/2017 Accovint Ending Balance $10.048.40
1-5131-03
Account:  1-5131-03 (Payroil Taxes-Animal)
21172017 Account Beginning Balance $13,522.55
2032017 11144-61 Payroll Payroll Taxes $574.94
20312017 11144-68 Payroll Payroll Taxes $6.311.88
2/17/2037 11163-63 Payroll Payrell Taxcs §615.04
21772017 11163-70 Payrell Payroll Taxes 56.483.55






Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

37142017 12:14:59PM Page 4
General Ledger Report
February 2017

Date Trans. Journal Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
Account;: 1-5165-03 (Salarics-Animal)
2/172017 Account Beginning Balance $178.106.62
2/53/2017 11144-2 Payroll Salarics $7.525.82
2/3/2017 11144-9 Payroll Salaries $83.007.18
2/17/2017 11163-2 Payroll Salarics $8.050.12
2/3712017 11163-9 Payroll Salaries $85,252.62

Account Subtotals $183.835.74 $0.00
2/28/2017 Account Net Change $183 R35.74 v
2/282017 Account Ending Balance $36.:.74.2.36
1-5165-10
Account:  1-5165-10 (Salaries-Veterinary)
2/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $21,194.48
2/3/2017 11144-10¢ Payroll Salaries $10.745.13
201772017 11163-10 Payroll Salaries $11.24498

Account Subtotals $21.9%90.11 £0.00
2/28/2017 Account Net Change §21 960,11 v
2/282017 Account Ending Balance $45.184.59
1-5181-00
Account:  1-5191-00 (Utilitics Gas & Electric)
2172017 Account Beginning Balance $7.994.60
/152017 11184-198 Accounts Payable P G & E-Service thru 1/1-1/20/17 £594.06
2/15/2017 11184-202 Accounts Payable P G & E-Scrvice thru 1/1-1/19/17 $500.13 v
21572017 [1184-206 Accounts Payable P G & E-Scrvices thru 1/1-1220/17 $1.931.36 :;
2152017 11184-227 Accounts Payable P G & E-Services thru 1/6-2/4/17 55/ |§15.448.81
21572017 11184-229 Accounts Payable P G & E-Scrvices thru 1/5-2/2/17 157/ I$35.318.61
2/15/2017 11184-231 Accounts Payable P G & E-Services thru 1/5-2/2/17 59/ $5.482.13 r

Account Subtotals $59.275.10 37/ so.00
2/28/2017 Account Net Change $59.275.10 v
2/28/2017 Account Ending Balance $67.269.70
1-5200-03
Account:  1-5200-03 (Workers Comp-Animal)
212017

Account Beginning Balance

$14.342.35
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